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Name Institution Title Email Status

Bonde, Aubrey UNLV Reaching Nevada's students through 
the Education Component Climate 

 

shirka2@unlv.nevada.edu Grad

Eckstut, Mallory UNLV The Role of Areas of Endemism, 
Transitional Areas, and Pleistocene 

      

eckstutm@unlv.nevada.edu Grad

Ego, Hilary UNLV Leadership Diversity and Innovation 
Capacity for Sustainability

hilary.ego@gmail.com Undergrad

Fossile, Lauren UNLV Energy Purveyors and Climate Change 
in Nevada: Knowledge, Needs and 
Perspective

lfossile27@gmail.com Grad

Fraser, Noah DRI Intermittency in the Dust Depostion 
Rates Around the World: The Story of 
Hiatuses Affecting Rates

noah.fraser@dri.edu Grad

Gibbs, Ivan UNR Usability Studies for the Nevada 
Climate Change Portal

igibbs@cse.unr.edu Grad

Hatchett, Ben DRI Untangling the Development of an 
Extreme Urban Heat Island Signal for 
the Arid, Complet Terrain City of Reno, 
Nevada

Benjamin.Hatchett@dri.edu Grad

Hochrein, Michelle UNR Plant Response to Climate and 
Hydrologic Factors: Importance of 
Vegetation Microclimate & Elevation 
in the Successful Germination & 
Establishment of Abies magnifica 
Seedlings

michelle.hochrein@gmail.com Grad

Hornsby, Angela UNR Occupancy Pattersn of a Small 
Mammal (Neotoma cinerea) in the 
Gret Basin through late Quaternary 
Climate Changes: Assessing the 
Assumption of Local Adaptation

adhornsby@gmail.com Grad

Hosseinpour, Farnaz DRI Atmospheric River Dynamics from 
Energy and Momentum Perspectives

Farnaz.Hosseinpour@dri.edu Grad

Jiang, Peng UNLV Precipitation Extremes in the Western 
US: Its Spatiotermporal Changes 
Under Natural Climate Variability and 
Human-Induced Climate Change

peng.jiang.j@gmail.com Grad

Karam, Sarah UNR Distributional Responses of Desert 
Trees to Climate Change: Factoring in 
Disturbance Legacies and Dipsersal 
Limitations

sganchow@cabnr.unr.edu Grad
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Kiley, Timothy UNR Northern Nevada ESPCoR Science 
Teachers Bring Climate Change to the 
Classroom

tkiley@unr.edu Grad

King, Kristien DRI Evaluation of the Regional 
Downscaling Predictions of the Future 
Drought Probabilities in the Wester 
United States

Kristien.King@dri.edu Grad

Kruse, Kerensa UNR Using Runoff Collectors to Understand 
Surface Runoff in Remote Nevada 
Catchments

kerensa.kruse@gmail.com Grad

Mynster, Tricia UNLV Investigating Rural Nevadan 
Perspectives on Climate Change 
Solutions

tmynster@hotmail.com Grad

Nelson, Zach UNR Climate and Fire Regime Interactions 
on Long-Term Persistence of 
Sagebrush Ecosystems

znelson@cabnr.unr.edu Grad

Okamoto, Sohei UNR SUNPRISM: A Software Framework for 
Climate Change Results

soheio@gmail.com Grad

Owens, Marissa UNLV Political Orientation & Climate Change 
at the University: A Look at Professors' 
Political Views and Beliefs Concerning 
Climate Change

owensm17@unlv.nevada.edu Grad

Sharifahmadian, Ershad UNLV Congitive Congestion Control for Data 
Portal

esahmadian@netscape.com Grad

Strachan, Scotty DRI Status & Desig of the NV-EPSCoR 
Remote Environmental Monitoring 
Transect Stations, Snake and Sheep 
Ranges, Nevada

scotty@dayhike.net Research 
Coordinator

Trustman, Benjamin UNR Remote Snow Data Collection benjamintrustman@gmail com Undergrad
Zhu, Jianting DRI Future Projections and Uncertainty 

Assessment of the Extreme Rainfall 
Intensity for Las Vegas Region

Jianting.Zhu@dri.edu Maki Chair
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